¥ YAPRAK
COCKTAIL
MENU







CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MOJITO £11.00

Strawberry/Raspberry/Passion Fruit
Bacardi, lime juice, sugar syrup, fresh mint and soda water

SEX ON THE BEACH £11.50
Vodka, Tequila, Peach Schnapps, orange juice

and cranberry juice

COSMOPOLITAN £10.50
Vodka, Triple Sec, fresh lime juice and cranberry

MARGARITA . £10.50
Tequila, Triple Sec and lime juice

WHISKEY SOUR £11.50

Bourbon Whiskey, fresh lemon juice, Angostura Bitters,
egg white or vegan alternative

AMARETTO SOUR £11.50

Disaronno, lemon juice, Angostura Bitters,
egg white or vegan alternative

RASPBERRY BOMB £10.50
Gin, fresh lime juice, muddled with fresh raspberry

and lemonade

PINA COLADA £11.50

Bacardi, Malibu, coconut milk, cream
and pineapple juice

LONG ISLAND ICETEA £11.50

Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Bacardi, Triple Sec,
fresh lime juice and coke

YAPRAK SIGNATURE

Bacardi, Blue Curacao, lychee juice, fresh lemon
juice, vanilla syrup+

CLOVER CLUB £11.50

Gin, raspberry syrup, Apple Jack Daniels, lemon juice
egg white or vegan alternative

£12.50

GROSSHOPER £10.50
Creme de Menth green, cacao white, heavy cream

PINKLADY £10.50
Pink Gin, lemon juice, simple syrup, egg white or

vegan alternative

BLOODY MARY £10.00

Spiced tomato juice, vodka




CLASSIC COCKTAILS

BLACK RUSSIAN
Vodka, Kahlua

WHITE RUSSIAN

Vodka, Kahlua, cream

MANHATTAN

Bourbon Whiskey, Angostura Bitters, sweet vermouth

SANGRIA

Strawberry, raspberry, blackberry, lemon juice, simple
syrup, Angostura Bitters, brandy, red wine

WHITE SANGRIA
Strawberry, raspberry, blackberry, caramel syrup,
apple juice, white wine

OLD FASHIONED

Bourbon Whiskey, caramel syrup, sugar and
Angostura Bitters

OLD FASHIONED ALMOND

Disaronno, caramel syrup, sugar and Angostura Bitters

LYNCHBURG LEMONADE

Jack Daniels, Triple Sec, sweet and sour, topped off
with lemonade

PROSECCO COCKTAILS

BELLINI

White peach puree with Prosecco

KIR ROYAL

Cream de cassis with Prosecco

ROSSINI

Prosecco and strawberry puree

MIMOSA

Prosecco and orange juice

RASPBERRY PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vodka, vanilla syrup,raspberry puree, raspberry syrup,
lime juice, pineapple juice, raspberry liquer

CRANBERRY GARDEN

Prosecco, cranberry juice, orange liqueur

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, fresh orange and soda water with Prosecco

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

Limoncello, soda water, Prosecco

YAPRAKFIZZ

Disaronno, Blue Curacao, lemon juice, Prosecco

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ

Elderflower cordial, gin, Prosecco, cucumber, mint

RASPBERRY PUNCH
Prosecco, cranberry juice, raspberry puree, limoncello,
lemon juice

£10.00
£10.50
£10.50

£11.50
£11.00
£11.50

£11.50

-

£11.50

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£11.00

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£12.00

£12.00



MARTINI COCKTAILS

PORNSTAR MARTINI £10.50

Vodka, vanilla syrup, Passoa liqueur, passion fruit puree
and a shot of Prosecco

ESPRESSO MARTINI £10.50

Vodka, vanilla syrup, Kailua, coffee liqueur and fresh coffee

LYCHEE MARTINI £10.50
Vodka, dry vermouth, lychee liqueur and lychee syrup

FRENCH MARTINI £10.50
Vodka, Chamboard liqueur and pineapple

LEMON DROP MARTINI £10.50

Vodka, Cointreau, sweet sour mix

KELLY MARTINI £10.50

Ghost vodka, Frangelico, Cream de Cacao
(white)

FROZEN COCKTAILS -~
¢ _

FROZEN DAIQUIRI

Strawberry or raspberry with Rum
and fresh lime juice

FROZEN PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vodka, vanilla syrup, Passoa liqueur, passion
fruit puree and a shot of Prosecco

FROZEN MOJITO £11.50
Strawberry/Raspberry/Passion Fruit
Bacardi, lime juice, fresh mint

FROZEN MARGARITA £11.50

Tequila, Triple Sec and lime juice

MOCKTAILS
MOJITO £8.50
PINA COLADA £8.50
FROZEN PORNSTAR MARTINI £8.50
LYNCHBURG LEMONADE £8.50

PORNSTAR MARTINI £8.50



APERITIFS

APEROL
CAMPARI
PIMMS
MARTINI
RAKI

VODKA

SMIRNOFF

ABSOLUT

BELVEDERE
CIROC/SUMMER CITRUS
GHOST

GREY GOOSE

GIN

MERMAID
GORDON

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICKS
TANQUERAY

PINK GIN
MONKEY47

LIQUEURS

SAMBUCA
LIMONCELLO
TEQUILA ROSE
SOUTHERN COMFORT
BAILEYS

TIA MARIA
DISARONNO
MALIBU
ARCHERS
PASSOA
COINTREAU

25ml

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50

25ml

£6.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£6.00
£6.50

25ml

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

50ml

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£6.00

50ml
£6.50'
£7.50
£7.50
£7.00
£8.00
£8.50

50ml

£8.00
£6.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.50
£8.00
£8.50

50ml

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.50



SHOTS

TEQUILA SILVER/GOLD £5.50

BABY GUINNESS £6.50

B52 £6.50

BEERS

1/2 Pint

ASAHI £3.40 £6.20

EFES £3.40 £6.20

PERONI GF 330ml £4.20

PERONI 0% 330ml £4.00
CIDERS

BULMERS APPLE CIDER 500ml £6.00

REKORDLING (STRAWBERRY/LIME) 500ml £6.00
CARAFE

SANGRIA WHITE/RED 250ml £15.00

500ml  £20.00
750ml  £25.00

WHISKEY

25ml 50ml
AHASHI £6.50 £8.00
BULLET BOURBON £6.00 £8.00
JOHNNIE WALKER RED/BLACK £6.00 £8.00
MARKERS MARK £6.00 £8.00
JAMESON £6.00 £8.00
JACK DANIELS £6.00 £8.00
CHIVAS REGAL £7.00 £9.00
GLENFIDDICH 12YRS £7.50 £9.50
GENTLEMAN JACK £8.00 £9.50

COGNAC

25ml 50ml
COURVOISIER £6.00 £7.50
MARTELL £6.00 £7.50
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P. £8.00 £9.00
HENNESY £7.00 £8.50
CAMUS V.S.0.P. £10.00 £14.00

SOFT DRINKS

COKE/DIET COKE £3.95
SPRITE/FANTA £3.95
FRUIT JUICE £3.95
Apple, Orange, Cranberry, Mango, Pineapple
TONIC WATER / SODA WATER (MED) £3.50
STILL SPARKLING WATER 330oml £3.50 700ml £4.50
GINGER ALE £3.95
GINGER BEER £3.95
APPLETISER £3.95

J20 £3.50



*Please note that while we serve 175ml of wine and 50ml of liqueur and spirits as standard
measure, smaller serves (125ml of wine and 25ml spirit) are available upon request.

¥ YAPRAK

Yaprak Locks Heath
Unit R10, Locks Heath Shopping Vil,
Centre Way, Park Gate,
Southampton, SO31 6DX



