## **YNPRAK**

# COCKTAIL





CLASSIC	COCKTAILS	
<b>MOJITO</b> Strawberry/Raspberry/Passion Fruit Bacardi, lime juice, sugar sy <mark>ru</mark> p, fresh m <mark>int</mark> and soda	<b>£11.00</b> water	
SEX ON THE BEACH /odka, Tequila, Peach Schnapps, orange juice and cranberry juice	£11.50	
COSMOPOLITAN /odka, Triple Sec, fresh lime juice and cranberry	£10.50	
WARGARITA Tequila, Triple Sec and lime juice	£10.50	
<b>WHISKEY SOUR</b> Bourbon Whiskey, fresh lemon juice, Angostura Bitte egg white or vegan alternative	£11.50	
AMARETTO SOUR Disaronno, lemon juice, Angostura Bitters, egg white or vegan alternative	£11.50	NE.
RASPBERRY BOMB Gin, fresh lime juice, muddled with fresh raspberry and lemonade	£10.50	
PINA COLADA Bacardi, Malibu, coconut milk, cream and pineapple juice	£11.50	
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA /odka, Gin, Tequila, Bacardi, Triple Sec, resh lime juice and coke	£11.50	
YAPRAK SIGNATURE Bacardi, Blue Curacao, lychee juice, fresh lemon uice, vanilla syrup+	£12.50	
<b>CLOVER CLUB</b> Gin, raspberry syrup, Apple Jack Daniels, lemon juice egg white or vegan alternative	£11.50	
GROSSHOPER Creme de Menth green, cacao white, heavy cream	£10.50	3
PINK LADY Pink Gin, lemon juice, simple syrup, egg white or vegan alternative	£10.50	1
BLOODY MARY Spiced tomato juice, vodka	£10.00	-



:L	ASSIC COCKTAILS	
	BLACK RUSSIAN Vodka, Kahlua	£10.00
ý	WHITE RUSSIAN Vodka, Kahlua, cream	£10.50
	MANHATTAN Bourbon Whiskey, Angostura Bitters, sweet vermouth	£10.50
	<b>SANGRIA</b> Strawberry, raspberry, blackberry, lemon juice, simple syrup, Angostura Bitters, brandy, red wine	£11.50
	WHITE SANGRIA Strawberry, raspberry, blackberry, caramel syrup, apple juice, white wine	£11.00
	OLD FASHIONED  Bourbon Whiskey, caramel syrup, sugar and Angostura Bitters	£11.50
	OLD FASHIONED ALMOND Disaronno, caramel syrup, sugar and Angostura Bitters	£11.50
	LYNCHBURG LEMONADE  Jack Daniels, Triple Sec, sweet and sour, topped off with lemonade	£11.50
20	SECCO COCKTAILS	
	BELLINI White peach puree with Prosecco	£10.00
	KIR ROYAL Cream de cassis with Prosecco	£10.00
	ROSSINI Prosecco and strawberry puree	£10.00
	MIMOSA Prosecco and orange juice	£10.00
	RASPBERRY PORNSTAR MARTINI Vodka, vanilla syrup,raspberry puree, raspberry syrup, lime juice, pineapple juice, raspberry liquer	£10.00
	CRANBERRY GARDEN Prosecco, cranberry juice, orange liqueur	£11.00
	APEROL SPRITZ  Aperol, fresh orange and soda water with Prosecco	£11.50
	LIMONCELLO SPRITZ Limoncello, soda water, Prosecco	£11.50

£11.50

£12.00

£12.00



**PORNSTAR MARTINI** 

Vodka, vanilla syrup, Passoa liqueur, passion fruit puree

and a shot of Prosecco

**ESPRESSO MARTINI** £10.50

Vodka, vanilla sy<mark>rup, Kailua, coffee liqueur an</mark>d fresh coffee

LYCHEE MARTINI £10.50

Vodka, dry vermouth, lychee liqueur and lychee syrup

**FRENCH MARTINI** £10.50

Vodka, Chamboard liqueur and pineapple

**LEMON DROP MARTINI** £10.50

Vodka, Cointreau, sweet sour mix

**KELLY MARTINI** £10.50

Ghost vodka, Frangelico, Cream de Cacao (white)

#### FROZEN COCKTAILS

**FROZEN DAIQUIRI** £11.50

Strawberry or raspberry with Rum and fresh lime juice

**FROZEN PORNSTAR MARTINI** £11.50

Vodka, vanilla syrup, Passoa liqueur, passion fruit puree and a shot of Prosecco

**FROZEN MOJITO** £11.50

Strawberry/Raspberry/Passion Fruit Bacardi, lime juice, fresh mint

**FROZEN MARGARITA** £11.50

Tequila, Triple Sec and lime juice

#### **MOCKTAILS**

MOJITO	£8.50
PINA COLADA	£8.50
FROZEN PORNSTAR MARTINI	£8.50
LYNCHBURG LEMONADE	£8.50
PORNSTAR MARTINI	£8.50

#### **APERITIFS**

	50ml
APEROL	£7.00
CAMPARI	£7.00
PIMMS	£7.00
MARTINI	£7.00
RAKI	£6.00
VOD	KA

	25ml	50ml
SMIRNOFF	£5.50	£6.50
ABSOLUT	£5.50	£7.50
BELVEDERE	£5.50	£7.50
CIROC/SUMMER CITRUS	£6.00	£7.00
GHOST	£6.00	£8.00
GREY GOOSE	£6.50	£8.50

#### GIN

	25ml	50ml
MERMAID	£6.00	£8.00
GORDON	£5.50	£6.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£5.50	£7.50
HENDRICKS	£5.50	£7.50
TANQUERAY	£6.50	£8.50
PINK GIN	£6.00	£8.00
MONKEY47	£6.50	£8.50

### LIQUEURS

	25mi	50mi
SAMBUCA	£5.50	£7.00
LIMONCELLO	£5.50	£7.00
TEQUILA ROSE	£5.50	£7.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£5.50	£7.00
BAILEYS	£5.50	£7.00
TIA MARIA	£5.50	£7.50
DISARONNO	£5.50	£7.50
MALIBU	£5.50	£7.50
ARCHERS	£5.50	£6.50
PASSOA	£5.50	£6.50
COINTREAU	£5.50	£7.50

SHOTS		
TEQUILA SILVER/GOLD		£5.50
BABY GUINNESS		£6.50
B52		£6.50
BEERS		
1934	1/2	Pint
ASAHI	£3.40	£6.20
EFES	£3.40	£6.20
PERONI GF	330ml	£4.20
PERONI 0%	330ml	£4.00
CIDERS		
CIDERS		
BULMERS APPLE CIDER	500ml	£6.00
REKORDLING (STRAWBERRY/LIME)	500ml	£6.00
CARAFE		-
	250ml	C1E 00
SANGRIA WHITE/RED	250ml 500ml	£15.00 £20.00
	750ml	£25.00
	7 301111	123.00
WHISKEY		
	25ml	50ml
AHASHI	£6.50	£8.00
BULLET BOURBON	£6.00	£8.00
JOHNNIE WALKER RED/BLACK	£6.00	£8.00
MARKERS MARK	£6.00	£8.00
JAMESON	£6.00	£8.00
JACK DANIELS	£6.00	£8.00
CHIVAS REGAL	£7.00	£9.00
GLENFIDDICH 12YRS	£7.50	£9.50
GENTLEMAN JACK	£8.00	£9.50
COGNAC		
	25ml	50ml
COURVOISIER	£6.00	£7.50
MARTELL	£6.00	£7.50
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P.	£8.00	£9.00
HENNESY	£7.00	£8.50
CAMUS V.S.O.P.	£10.00	£14.00
SOFT DRINKS		
	,	62.05
COKE/DIET COKE		£3.95
SPRITE/FANTA FRUIT JUICE		£3.95
Apple, Orange, Cranberry, Mango, Pineappl	e	23.93
TONIC WATER / SODA WATER (MED)	1	£3.50
	£3.50 70	0ml £4.50
GINGER ALE		£3.95
GINGER BEER		£3.95
APPLETISER		£3.95
J20		£3.50



\*Please note that while we serve 175ml of wine and 50ml of liqueur and spirits as standard measure, smaller serves (125ml of wine and 25ml spirit) are available upon request.



Yaprak Locks Heath Unit R10, Locks Heath Shopping Vil, Centre Way, Park Gate, Southampton, SO31 6DX